1
350
ADW300 Wireless metering instruments
Installation instructions V1.1
Jiangsu Acrel Electric Manufacturing Co., Ltd
2
Declaration
All rights reserved. Without the written permission of this manual

temperature
-25℃~55℃
Storage
temperature
-40℃~70℃
Humidity ≤95%（no condensation ）
Altitude <2000m
4 Dimensions and installation instructions（Unit：mm）
4.1 Shape size(Unit：mm)
Sheet 4 ADW300 Matched Residual Current Transformer Specification & Size
Type Rated Current In Internal aperture φ
mm
External aperture
φmm
Weight
AKH-0.66L45 16～100A 45 76 0.18
AKH-0.66L80 100～250A 80 120 0.42
AKH-0.66L100 250～400A 100 140 0.50
AKH-0.66L150 400～800A 150 190 1.32
AKH-0.66L200 800～1500A 200 240 1.94
8
Graph 1 ADW300impression drawing
Sheet 2 ADW300 dimensional drawing
9